
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Kniebe-Evans - (549295) - Bebington SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.63 258 F 29/05/16 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

32.33 242 H 17/09/16 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke Bebington 3

33.15 224 F 24/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.16 224 F 12/07/15 Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.18 224 F 03/12/16 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Bebington 4

33.19 224 F 13/07/14 Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.30 221 F 20/12/14 Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala Birkenhead Bebington 3

33.56 216 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Bebington 3

33.59 216 F 04/09/16 Bebington Season Starter Bebington Bebington 4

33.60 215 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Bebington 3

33.79 212 F 24/11/13 Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 4

33.81 212 F 18/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.92 209 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Wirral Metro 1

33.94 209 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Wirral Metro 3

33.95 209 F 04/05/14 Wrexham 11th Spring Meet Wrexham Bebington 2

33.95 209 F 29/11/14 Bebington Winter Championships Bebington Bebington 4

34.15 205 F 22/11/15 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Bebington 4

34.20 204 F 07/07/12 Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3

34.21 204 F 17/01/15 Holywell Valentine Meet 2015 Holywell Bebington 2

34.28 203 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

34.29 203 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Bebington 3

34.32 202 F 30/11/13 Bebington SC Club Championships Bebington Wirral Metro 4

34.68 196 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Wirral Metro 3

34.70 196 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Wirral Metro 3

34.71 195 F 13/04/13 Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3

34.76 195 F 06/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 2

34.85 193 F 17/09/13 Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4
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34.85 193 F 17/09/13 Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

35.01 190 F 02/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Wirral Metro 3

35.08 189 F 15/12/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3

35.12 189 F 20/10/12 Conwy Autumn Meet 2012 LLandudno Wirral Metro 2

35.52 182 F 23/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

35.65 180 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Wirral Metro 2

35.87 177 H 04/02/12 Liverpool & District Swimming Championship Liverpool Wirral Metro 2

36.17 173 F 09/12/12 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Wirral Metro 4

36.22 172 F 11/04/15 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Bebington 4

36.25 172 H 20/11/11 7th Cheshire Graded Meet Macclesfield Wirral Metro 3

36.39 170 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 2

36.40 169 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Wirral Metro 2

36.70 165 F 11/06/11 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 3

36.98 162 F 27/11/11 Peninsular Championships Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

37.09 160 F 01/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 2

37.13 160 F 31/03/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

37.15 159 H 05/02/11 Liverpool & District Age Group & Champions Liverpool Wirral Metro 2

37.97 149 F 21/05/11 Conwyn Whitsun Meet Llandudno Wirral Metro 1

38.77 140 H 21/11/10 Cheshire Junior Graded Macclesfield Wirral Metro 3

38.82 140 F 15/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wirral Metro 1

39.38 134 F 11/12/10 Bebington Winter Champs Wirral Wirral Metro 4

40.25 125 F 23/10/10 Geoff Drew Memorial Holywell Wirral Metro 3

41.32 116 F 26/09/10 Peninsula Club Champs Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

43.09 102  27/02/10 Menai AA & B Meet Bangor Wirral Metro 3

43.11 102 F 12/06/10 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 3

44.69 91 F 26/06/10 Bebington Club Champs Wallasey Wirral Metro 4

45.67 86 F 16/01/10 Holywell Valentine Holywell Wirral Metro 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.18 224 F 03/12/16 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Bebington 4

32.33 242 H 17/09/16 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke Bebington 3

33.59 216 F 04/09/16 Bebington Season Starter Bebington Bebington 4

34.29 203 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Bebington 3

31.63 258 F 29/05/16 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.60 215 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Bebington 3

33.56 216 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Bebington 3

34.15 205 F 22/11/15 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Bebington 4

33.81 212 F 18/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.16 224 F 12/07/15 Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.15 224 F 24/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

36.22 172 F 11/04/15 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Bebington 4

34.21 204 F 17/01/15 Holywell Valentine Meet 2015 Holywell Bebington 2

33.30 221 F 20/12/14 Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala Birkenhead Bebington 3

33.95 209 F 29/11/14 Bebington Winter Championships Bebington Bebington 4

34.28 203 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.19 224 F 13/07/14 Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet Llandudno Bebington 2

33.95 209 F 04/05/14 Wrexham 11th Spring Meet Wrexham Bebington 2

33.94 209 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Wirral Metro 3

34.32 202 F 30/11/13 Bebington SC Club Championships Bebington Wirral Metro 4

33.79 212 F 24/11/13 Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 4

33.92 209 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Wirral Metro 1

34.76 195 F 06/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 2

34.85 193 F 17/09/13 Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4
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34.85 193 F 17/09/13 Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

34.71 195 F 13/04/13 Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3

36.40 169 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Wirral Metro 2

35.08 189 F 15/12/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3

36.17 173 F 09/12/12 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Wirral Metro 4

35.01 190 F 02/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Wirral Metro 3

35.12 189 F 20/10/12 Conwy Autumn Meet 2012 LLandudno Wirral Metro 2

35.52 182 F 23/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

34.20 204 F 07/07/12 Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3

34.68 196 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Wirral Metro 3

34.70 196 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Wirral Metro 3

37.13 160 F 31/03/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

35.65 180 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Wirral Metro 2

35.87 177 H 04/02/12 Liverpool & District Swimming Championship Liverpool Wirral Metro 2

36.98 162 F 27/11/11 Peninsular Championships Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

36.25 172 H 20/11/11 7th Cheshire Graded Meet Macclesfield Wirral Metro 3

37.09 160 F 01/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 2

36.70 165 F 11/06/11 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 3

37.97 149 F 21/05/11 Conwyn Whitsun Meet Llandudno Wirral Metro 1

36.39 170 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 2

37.15 159 H 05/02/11 Liverpool & District Age Group & Champions Liverpool Wirral Metro 2

38.82 140 F 15/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wirral Metro 1

39.38 134 F 11/12/10 Bebington Winter Champs Wirral Wirral Metro 4

38.77 140 H 21/11/10 Cheshire Junior Graded Macclesfield Wirral Metro 3

40.25 125 F 23/10/10 Geoff Drew Memorial Holywell Wirral Metro 3

41.32 116 F 26/09/10 Peninsula Club Champs Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4

44.69 91 F 26/06/10 Bebington Club Champs Wallasey Wirral Metro 4

43.11 102 F 12/06/10 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 3

43.09 102  27/02/10 Menai AA & B Meet Bangor Wirral Metro 3

45.67 86 F 16/01/10 Holywell Valentine Holywell Wirral Metro 4
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